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ANGIE CORMPILAS

Broker - Re/Max Lifetime Achievement
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" A #1 Georgetown Realtor for Listings SOLD
1998, 1999, 2000, 2001, 2002, 2003
#1 Re/Max Agent in Georgetown units SOLD,

1998, 1999, 2000, 2001, 2002, 2003
#1 Georgetown South EXPERT .

ot

www.realestategeorgetown.com

ouses for Sale:

m*'*'—"—"** ' = ) ' Details in Weekend Edition of this paper or

ot tub and B | k system. Cathedral ceilings, b Georgetown South - $499,900  Craig Cres. (ravine)
much more. Please call Craig* or Dave*. Feature shee N | Georgetown South - $495,000  Bowman St.
e \irtual tour available on request. ™ | Georgetown South  -$429,900  Chaplin Cres.
S A e i ek i - m | Georgetown South  -$499,900  Donaghedy Drive
AAL OFAULI .. = | Georgetown South  -$314,900  Argyll Road
ntract or service orie ess. Call David Barrager®. @ M Georgetown South - $323,900 Argyll Road
YWER 16 | = & | Georgetown South  -$324,900 Barber Drive

C s * Georgetown South -$274900 McKinnon Ave.
. e , O1T SO | . Georgetown South -$294,900 Harriet St.
. KERN 4L 4D . s - Georgetown South -$379,900 Huffman
L e s e A B _ | Georgetown - =$299900 Maple Ave.
y B S ARBACIERE Georgetown -$359,900 Berton
Stewart Mills - $369,900  Willoughby
Stewart Mills -$394,900 Stonebrook

Watch for Angie’s “Features of the Week”
homes in the Weekend edition 5

*Sales Rep.

877-5165

BUNGALOW IN ERIN
Just $205,000. gets you a great 3 bedroom bungalow with a large beauti-
ful lot. Located close to Public and High Schools, Arena, Theatre, Tennis
Courts and historical downtown Erin. New windows (except Bay), doors,
shingles, furnace and updated kitchen and bathroom top this beauty off.
Don't miss out, these don't come along very often.

Call SANDRA BRIANCEAU* today. 03-564-91

ONE OF BRAMPTON’S FINEST
This 1537 sq. ft.unit is truly a rare find. The unit offers an ensuite
laundry/storage room, solarium with marble flooring, large mas-
ter bedroom with 4 pc ensuite, beautiful kitchen with upgraded
oak cabinets, ceramics and a bright breakfast area. Perfectly

located by the 401, 407 and 403. Call SANDRA BRIANCEAU*
for your personal viewing. 03-

POPULAR STARTER HOME
Great 3 BR family home. Prof. installed main. free inground
irrigation system, newly landscaped. New ceramics in
kitchen & breakfast. Prof. finished basement w gas fire-
place. Appliances included. Ready to move in & enjoy. Only
$259,000. Call SANDRA BRIANCEAU* for an appoint-
ment. 03-575-30

GREAT IN-LAW POTENTIAL
This impeccably maintained Fernbrook Waterford model has 2640 sq. ft. of bright open
space plus a very large basement with separate entrance just waiting to be finished. Sit
and relax by the self maintaining heated in-ground pool surrounded by beautiful land-
scaping and patterned concrete decking. This home also features a beautiful Master bed-
room with a large walk-in closet, sitting room and a sparkling 5 pc. ensuite.

Call SANDRA BRIANCEAU* today to view this wonderful Georgetown home. 03-554-31

)

CULINARY DELIGHT!

Own a spectacular bistro style restaurant in historical
Downtown Erin. Impeccable renovations completed
last year, 2 bedroom apartment upstairs. Don’t delay,
Call SANDRA BRIANCEAU* today. 03-485-91

JUST MOVE IN!

3 bdrm bungalow in a great location, hardwood and ceramic floor-
ing throughout, beautiful neutral decor, finished basement contains
a 4th bdrm, rec room with wet bar and a 2nd 3 pc. bathroom, all on
a good sized lot with garden shed. All this for only $219,000. Don't
miss out on this one...Call SANDRA BRIANCEAU* today!

: - 03-491-30




